電子送帶機
COMPUTERIZED METERING DEVICE
使  用  說  明  書
OPERATION MANUAL
MODEL  :   MC1   SERIES
中  文  版 ENGLISH
禾格實業有限公司/ Hurg Co., Ltd.
服務專線 / SERVICE HOTLINE : +886-2-2689-1499

FEEDER DEVICE
 13
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
A 2MCD3ZSMB09011 1
A1 313PY8030 1
A2 313BR4020 2
A3 313FDD290 2
A4 312PY1060 1
A5 331SS1200 7
A6 313FDD270 1
A7 2MCD13FDD39001 1
A8 313FDD260 1
A9 313FDD250 1
A10 313BR4060 2
A11 313PY8040 1
A12 331SP1100 2
A13 331SS1320 10
A14 33CHB1030 3
A15 331SP1130 3
A16 2MCD13FDD38001 1
A17 33BLS2150 1
A18 313FDD300 1
A19 313FDD310 1
A20 2ME58PLF10001 2
A21 313FDD200 1
A22 334WS1100 6
A23 331HC1590 12
A24 313FDD280 1
A25 2MCD58PLF02001 1
A26 2MCD13FDD40001 1
A27 333WP1060 1
A28 2MCD13FDD41001 1
A29 331HC1660 2
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
A30 2MESPW0011 1
A31 331SP2330 2
A32 33BLS4020 1
A33 313FDD170 1
A34 313FDD350 1
A35 33BWA1180 5
A36 313FDD430 1
A37 313FDD440 1
A38 331SN1160 3
A39 313FDD190 1
A40 2MCD13FDD42001 1
A41 332NO1060 3
A42 2MCD58PLF09008 1
 14
FEEDER DEVICE
 15
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
A43 33DSPA010 1
A44 331SN1140 6
A45 313FDD340 2
A46 313FDD180 1
A47 313FDD220 1
A48 332NO1360 2
A49 33DCLD120 1
A50 313FDD210 1
A51 33DSPL020 2
A52 2MCD13FDD36001 1
A53 313FDD320 2
A54 331SP1A40 2
A55 33DJVA020 1
A56 316BT1050 1
A57 312PY1050 1
A58 2MCD32SMB09001 1
A59 313FDD240 1
A60 333WP1360 2
A61 331SP1880 2
A62 331SP4010 1
A63 313FDD160 1
A64 2MESQ010 1
A65 313FDD230 1
A66 331SP1930 2
A67 333WP1500 2
A68 333WP1510 1
A69 324MGU010 1
A70 313FDD370 1
A71 33BWA1190 4
A72 313FDD330 1
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
A73 333WP1480 1
A74 331HC1720 2
A75 2MCD58PLF09004 1
A76 2MCD58PLF09005 1
A77 2MCD58PLF09001 1
A78 33DSPY030 1
A79 2MCD58PLF09006 1
A80 2MCD58PLF09002 1
A81 2MCD58PLF09003 1
 16
迷你電磁閥組
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
B 2MCD3DALS08011 1
B1 332NO1060 4
B2 2MCD58PLF08008 0.2
B3 313IRF120 1
B4 331ST1100 2
B5 2MCD3DALS08001 1
B6 334WS1020 4
B7 331HC1470 4
B8 2VDAR01 1
 17
氣動抬壓腳
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
C 2MCDPF1010 1
C1 33DCLD120 1
C2 33DSPL010 2
C3 313SMM260 1
C4 313SMM170 1
C5 313SMM190 1
C6 313SMM190 1
C7 331HC1230 1
C8 331HC1090 2
C9 333WP1130 2
C10 33CHB30944 1
C11 33CHB30945 1
 18
組布屑組
 19
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
D 2MCDVD7050P01 1
D1 33DSPC010 1
D2 333WP1180 2
D3 33DASL020 1
D4 313IRF060 1
D5 315PT1020 1
D6 33DSM1020 1
D7 35ZSR230 1
D8 33ZSMD04A 1
D9 332NO1050 5
D10 33CHY2090 1
D11 315PT1020 1
D12 313SMM155 1
D13 331SP1160 1
D14 313SMM530 1
D15 331SP1830 2
D16 331SP1160 5
D17 313SMM520 1
D18 331ST1100 2
D19 313SMM540 2
D20 315VDR040 1
D21 33ZSMN220 1
D22 33DSM1020 1
D23 331ST1070 5
D24 315VDR050 1
D25 331SP1160 1
D26 2MCD58PLF08003 1
D27 33DJVA010 1
D28 2MC58PLF08002 1
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
D29 2MCD58PLF08007 1
D30 33DSPY010 1
D31 2MCD58PLF08004 1
D32 33DJVA010 1
D33 2MCD58PLF08001 1
D34 33CHB1050 1
D35 332NO1050 1
D36 339HSE030 2
D37 316PT6040 1
D38 339CB1060 1
D39 331SW1010 1
D40 33CHT1060 2
 20
附件
Fig.No. Order Code Qty.
E 2MCDAS70050P1 1
E1 2MCDTSY010 1
E2 2MCDPF2010 1
E3 2MCDPF2020 1
E4 2MCDTR010 1
E5 33CHB1050 1
E1
E5
E2